
Fakultät für Wirtschaft

Sommersemester 2024, 18.03.2024 14:24:22 

bis 15:00
Präsenz und online im Wechsel

21/PC-L II (315)
Herr Dr. Wilken
Stat.Grundl.u.Machine Learning

ab 13:00
Präsenz und online im Wechsel

21/PC-L II (315)
Herr Dr. Wilken
Stat.Grundl.u.Machine Learning

online
Herr Dr. Linkerhand
Künstliche Intelligenz

online
Herr Dr. Linkerhand
Künstliche Intelligenz

21/PC-L III (316)
Prof. Dr. Szepannek
Stat.Grundl.u.Machine Learning

21/HS3 (108)
Prof. Dr. Szepannek
Stat.Grundl.u.Machine Learning

WPB21/PC-L III (316)
Prof. Dr. Kennes
Data Science in der Medizin

WPB21/PC-L II (315)
Prof. Dr. Novak
Special Topics

WPB21/PC-L II (315)
Prof. Dr. Novak
Special Topics

21/PC-L II (315)
Prof. Dr. Szepannek
Computergestützte Statistik 

ab 14:00 Uhr

Gremienzeit

21/PC-L II (315)
Prof. Dr. Novak
Human-centered AI

21/PC-L II (315)
Prof. Dr. Novak
Human-centered AI

21/PC-L II (315)
Prof. Dr. Kennes
Computergestützte Statistik 

WPB21/PC-L III (316)
Prof. Dr. Kennes
Data Science in der Medizin

 17:30 
 19:00 

 

 15:45 
 17:15 

 

 14:00 
 15:30 

 

 12:15 
 13:45 

 

 09:45 
 11:15 

 

 08:00 
 09:30 

 

 6. 
 

 5. 
 

 4. 
 

 3. 
 

 2. 
 

 1. 
 

FreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstagMontag
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